

PC No. 68/2017

26.02.2018

Present: None for parties.
Be awaited.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
26.02.2018

At 12:00 p.m.

Present: Sh. Gurmeet Singh Ahuja, Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. R.K. Jain, counsel for respondent No. 2 to 4.

NOC filed by respondents namely Smt. Seema Bhatia, Smt. Neeru Bhatia and Deepak Bhatia alongwith photostat copies of their respective identify proofs.

None appeared from the general public to file any objections. Therefore, the petition has become uncontested.

Put up for PE on 13.04.2018.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
26.02.2018