

PC No. 67/17
New No.68/17

13.04.2018

Present: Sh. Gurmeet Singh Ahuja, Counsel for petitioner with
petitioner in person.
None for respondents.

PW-1 examined and discharged.

Now to come up for remaining PE on 18.05.2018.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
13.04.2018