

P.C. No. 67/17
New No. 68/17

06.07.2018

Present: Sh. Gurmeet Singh Ahuja, counsel for the
petitioner with petitioner in person
None for respondents

No PW present. At request of Id. Counsel for
the petitioner one more opportunity granted for P.E.

Put up the case for entire remaining P.E
on 20.08.2018.

(Sanjay Kumar)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
06.07.2018