

P.C. No. 68/2017

25.02.2019

Present: Sh. Gurmeet Singh Ahuja, counsel for the petitioner

No steps has been taken so far as per previous order. In the interest of justice, one last opportunity granted to the petitioner for compliance of order dated 18.01.2019 subject to cost of Rs. 11,000/- to be deposited with www.bharatkeveer.gov.in.

Put up on 15.04.2019 for further proceedings.

**(Savitri)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
25.02.2019**