

PC-68/17
Sushil Bhatia Vs. State

11.11.2019

Present: None.

Lawyers are on strike.

Previous order not complied. One more opportunity granted subject to cost of **Rs. 2000/-** to be paid to **PM Relief Fund**, receipt/certificate of the same be filed on the next date of hearing.

Put up on **29.01.2020** for further proceedings.

(SAVITRI)
ADJ-02,West/Delhi
11.11.2019