

P.C. No. 68/17
CNR No. DLWT01-010174-2017
Smt. Sushil Bhatia Vs State

19.04.2021

Proceedings have been held by way of video conferencing with the help of CISCO Webex Meeting App.

Present: None for petitioner.

Sh. Pulkit Chaudhary, counsel for R-5.

Respondent nos. 2, 3 & 4 had filed their NOC on 26.02.2018.

Receipt of deposit of cost of Rs. 2,000/- with PM Relief Fund has also not been filed by the petitioner. Even rejoinder also not filed.

Put up on 09.08.2021 for filing of receipt of deposit of cost, replication and framing of issues.

(Umed Singh Grewal)
ADJ-02, WEST
19.04.2021